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                           Protokoll

      Silvesterschießen am 30.12.2009

Platz Name Ringe
1 249
2 236
3 210
4 Ackermann, Frank 195

195
6 194

194
8 Schneider, Frank 189
9 Ackermann, Michael 170
10 167
11 151
12 141
13 140
14 131
15 126
16 Rost, Gerhard 125
17 Lange, Wolfgang 124
18 114
19 0

Jugend
Platz Name Ringe

1 176
2 85

Sportleiter

Heidmüller, René
Müller, Ronny
Kern, Simone

Heidmüller, Nicole
Heidmüller, Roland
Gedig, Christoph

Schneegaß, Tiemo
Brateck, Klaus
Fenske, Patrik
Mitscherlich, Olaf
Eckardt, Joachim
Franke, Christian

Schneegaß, Peter
Zörner, Manfred

Stehr, Florian
Hildebrand, Toni

Roland Heidmüller
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